Xiaochen Yang, PhD
Huijun Xu, PhD
Chaitanya Kalavagunta,
PhD

Sina Mossahebi, PhD
Pouya Sabouri, PhD
Rachel McCarroll, PhD
Kai Jiang, PhD

Michael MacFarlane, PhD

El Hassane Bentefour,
PhD

Jingzhu Xu, PhD

Maryam Mashayekhi,
PhD

Alexander Van Slyke, PhD

Graduation

Year
2014

2015

2016

2017

2019

2020

2021

2021

2021

2022

2023

2023

Where did they go after

graduation?

Trinity Cancer Care Center in Minot,
ND

University of Maryland Medical
Center

University of Maryland Medical
Center

University of Maryland Medical
Center

University of Maryland Medical
Center

University of Maryland Medical
Center

University of Maryland Medical
Center

University of Maryland Medical
Center

Maryland Proton Treatment Center
(Proton Physics Fellow, Physics Post-
Doc)

INOVA

Mayo Clinic in Rochester, NY

Yale New Haven Health's Community
Site, CT

Academic/
Private/ Other

Private

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Private

Private

Academic



