Name	Graduation Year	Where did they go after graduation?	Academic/ Private/ Other
Xiaochen Yang, PhD	2014	Trinity Cancer Care Center in Minot, ND	Private
Huijun Xu, PhD	2015	University of Maryland Medical Center	Academic
Chaitanya Kalavagunta, PhD	2016	University of Maryland Medical Center	Academic
Sina Mossahebi, PhD	2017	University of Maryland Medical Center	Academic
Pouya Sabouri, PhD	2019	University of Maryland Medical Center	Academic
Rachel McCarroll, PhD	2020	University of Maryland Medical Center	Academic
Kai Jiang, PhD	2021	University of Maryland Medical Center	Academic
Michael MacFarlane, PhD	2021	University of Maryland Medical Center	Academic
El Hassane Bentefour, PhD	2021	Maryland Proton Treatment Center (Proton Physics Fellow, Physics Post- Doc)	Academic
Jingzhu Xu, PhD	2022	INOVA	Private
Maryam Mashayekhi, PhD	2023	Mayo Clinic in Rochester, NY	Private
Alexander Van Slyke, PhD	2023	Yale New Haven Health's Community Site, CT	Academic